Scripps Ranch Falcons Football

2019 OFFICIALSPONSOR

Member of the Falcon Football Family

As a member of this amazing community we want to
thank you for supporting the Falcon Football Family.
Your support helps us use football to prepare 100+
STUDENT/Athletes for life, not a career in the NFL.
These young men are future employees, community
leaders and business owners that will have learned the
value of hard work, commitment, dedication, persistence,
how to deal with adversity and how to work as member of
a team. But they can't do it by themselves.

It costs over $1,000 per year to cover the costs of running
a successful football program with a SCHOOL FIRST
expectation. Your support is vital to the success of
FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS in Scripps Ranch.

WE ARE GRATEFUL FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND
WE ENCOURAGE ALL OF THE SCRIPPS RANCH
COMMUNITY TO SUPPORT YOUR BUSINESS!

Varsity Game Schedule

DATE
8/23
8/30
9/6
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/4
10/11
10/18
10/25

11/1

OPPONENT Location
Serra Home
Del Norte Away
Fallbrook Home
MiraMesa Away
La Jolla Home
BYE
Kearny
Crawford
San Diego
Patrick Henry

Mission Bay




2019 Sponsorship Packages

Touchdown 1t Down Falcons Ranch
Benefit Sponsor Sponsor Sponsor Sponsor
$1000 $500 $250 $0
Falcons Schedule -Sign for Your
Business or Official Sponsor Logo Included Included Included Included
Discount Card - Inclusion of
Included Included Included Included

Your Business w/a Special Offer*

SR Newsletter - Recognition in the
SRCA Newsletter (Sept Edition)

Logo Included

Logo Included

Name Included

Stadium Banner — Recognition in
Season (Capacity — 2,000)

Exclusive Banner

Logo Included

Name Included

. All Home 3 Home 1Home
15-Second Stadium PA Broadcast
Games Games Game
Web Site — Inclusion on Full Page Shared Page Sponsor List
SRFootball.com (Content) (Content) (w/Link to Site)

Emails - Inclusion in Emails with
Coupons, Offers & Promotions

Unlimited Offers

Three Offers

One Offer

Official Sponsor of Future Falcon Night Logo Name
T-Shirt (Marshall Middle School) Included Included
Official Sponsor on Team T-Shirts Logo Included Included
Season Ticket Passes 4 Passes 2 Passes
Event Sponsorship(s) Included

On-Field Recognition (Game TBD) Included

Your support is critical to the success of Friday Night Lights in Scripps Ranch

We will do everything we can to make sure the community knows you are a Member of the Falcon Football Family. We will
also work to drive customers to you as a thank you for supporting us. Let us know how you’d like to help. If you have questions
or would like to discuss how we connect your business to our teams at a great community event, contact Head Football Coach
Marlon Gardinera. 619.520.3997 or headcoach@srfootball.com

To get started go to www.srfootball.com/sponsorship today!

Scripps Ranch Falcons Football Booster Club is a non-profit organization. Tax ID: 30-0255277.All corporate sponsorships
are lax deductible. Members of this organization are strictly volunteers and are not paid for any of their efforts.


http://www.srfootball.com/corporate



