Scripps Ranch Falcons Football 2019 OFFICIAL SPONSOR





Member of the Falcon Football Family

As a member of this amazing community we want to thank you for supporting the Falcon Football Family. Your support helps us use football to prepare 100+STUDENT/Athletes for life, not a career in the NFL. These young men are future employees, community leaders and business owners that will have learned the value of hard work, commitment, dedication, persistence, how to deal with adversity and how to work as member of a team. But they can't do it by themselves.

It costs over \$1,000 per year to cover the costs of running a successful football program with a SCHOOL FIRST expectation. Your support is vital to the success of FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS in Scripps Ranch.

WE ARE GRATEFUL FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND WE ENCOURAGE ALL OF THE SCRIPPS RANCH COMMUNITY TO SUPPORT YOUR BUSINESS!

Varsity Game Schedule

DATE	OPPONENT	Location	Time
8/23	Serra	Home	6:30
8/30	Del Norte	Away	7:15
9/6	Fallbrook	Home	6:30
9/13	MiraMesa	Away	6:30
9/20	La Jolla	Home	6:30
9/27	BYE		
10/4	Kearny	Away	6:30
10/11	Crawford	Home	6:30
10/18	San Diego	Away	6:30
10/25	Patrick Henry	Home	6:30
11/1	Mission Bay	Home	6:30

2019 Sponsorship Packages

Benefit	Touchdown Sponsor	1st Down Sponsor	Falcons Sponsor	Ranch Sponsor
	\$1000	\$500	\$250	\$0
Falcons Schedule -Sign for Your Business or Official Sponsor Logo	Included	Included	Included	Included
Discount Card – Inclusion of Your Business w/a Special Offer*	Included	Included	Included	Included
SR Newsletter - Recognition in the SRCA Newsletter (Sept Edition)	Logo Included	Logo Included	Name Included	
Stadium Banner – Recognition in Season (Capacity – 2,000)	Exclusive Banner	Logo Included	Name Included	
15-Second Stadium PA Broadcast	All Home Games	3 Home Games	1 Home Game	
Web Site – Inclusion on SRFootball.com	Full Page (Content)	Shared Page (Content)	Sponsor List (w/Link to Site)	
Emails – Inclusion in Emails with Coupons, Offers & Promotions	Unlimited Offers	Three Offers	One Offer	
Official Sponsor of Future Falcon Night T-Shirt (Marshall Middle School)	Logo Included	Name Included		
Official Sponsor on Team T-Shirts	Logo Included	Included		
Season Ticket Passes	4 Passes	2 Passes		
Event Sponsorship(s)	Included			
On-Field Recognition (Game TBD)	Included			

Your support is critical to the success of Friday Night Lights in Scripps Ranch

We will do everything we can to make sure the community knows you are a Member of the Falcon Football Family. We will also work to drive customers to you as a thank you for supporting us. Let us know how you'd like to help. If you have questions or would like to discuss how we connect your business to our teams at a great community event, contact Head Football Coach Marlon Gardinera. 619.520.3997 or headcoach@srfootball.com



To get started go to www.srfootball.com/sponsorship today!